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Katrin Freyberg

2 | Astrid Dittmann

3  Anna Finzel
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1 George Braun

Andreas Hordt

Dirk Langen

Detlef Ritterswiirden

Michael Boker
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Fabian Kaune

Yannik Bohnsteen

Marius Hessing

Markus Gollin

Robin Boker
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1 | Oliver Mollemann

Robert Delisle Sr.

Marek Mewes

Claus-Peter Hetzner

Philipp Ludwig

Marcel Posel
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05/06/17 13:45| 3 | 3 4,223 5|3
6 | Marc Pestotnik 05/06/17 09:30 3143 21334 ,4|31|2 2|33 4 4 -1 56
05/06/17 13:45 3/4/2/3/3/3 4,3|/3|3(3/4/3/4,5|3|+2)| 59 +1 | 115
8 | Michael Jehle 05/06/17 09:30 3/12(4/2(4,4|3/4(3 /34|22 4,42 4 4 +1 58
05/06/17 13:45 4,22 2|4 4|5(3|3/3/3/4,2|3|4|4|+1| 58 +2 | 116
8 | Thomas Horenburg | 05/06/17 09:30 23|32/ 532 ,4,4|2|3 /34,3 4|4/ 4 3 +1 | 58
05/06/17 13:45 5322335 3 |3|2|3/3|2,4,4|4|+1 | 58 +2 | 116
10 | Detlef Werner 05/06/17 09:30 3/2/3/2(3/3/3|3'9 3(3/3|3|5 2 4| 4 5 +6 | 63
05/06/17 13:45 4/3/2/3|3/3(4(3|3/2 3|3 /3|4|3)3| -2 55 +4 | 118
11 | Jens Hessing 05/06/17 09:30 4/3/3/4/3/3|4|3|4 44,3 /3|2|3|4)| 4 5 +6 | 63
05/06/17 13:45 4/3/3/3(3/3/3|3|3/3/4,3/5,4|4|4|+3]| 60 +9 | 123
11 | Stephan Mesel 05/06/17 09:30 3/!3/4/4/3/4/3/,4,4|4|3/3/3/3/3/3 4 5 +6 | 63
05/06/17 13:45 4,34/ 33/ 3/4(3|3/3/3/3/4|3|4|4|4+3 | 60 +9 | 123
13 | Rene Gollin 05/06/17 09:30 2/3/4/3/3/3/3,4,5/|3|3/4/3|5 5|2 5 3 +6 | 63
05/06/17 13:45 4/3/4/ 34,4/ 45,2 /3|3|4/3 /3|6 4/|+8| 65 | +14 |128
14 | Jens Stelter 05/06/17 09:30 3/4/3/4/ 56 3,5/, 5/|4/|24/3/3 /3|6 6 4 +16 | 73
05/06/17 13:45 4 4/3 /4,3 4/3(4|2 3|3 /34,3 |4|3|+4 | 61 | +20 134
15 | Holger Lésel 05/06/17 09:30 5/ 3/5/3/3/4 4,4,3|4|3/3/3|5 3|4/ 4 4 +10 | 67
05/06/17 13:45 4,3/ 3/ 5/ 4 6,3(4(3/3/3/3/5,3|5|4]|+11 68 | +21 135
16 | Kay Buttner 05/06/17 09:30 3/3/4/4/3/4/3,5,2|4|3/3/3|5 4]|3 4 4 +7 | 64
05/06/1713:45|4 |3 |4 52 4|3/4|5 +22 | 136
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Nikolai Tsouloukidse

Jens Erdmann

Ronny Linnicke

Victor Braun

Benedikt Heils

Michael Faber

Felix Unterberg

Andreas Wolfsohn

Nicola Kachlock

Daniel Blank
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Nik Eisel

Sebastian Wingert

Martin Wangenheim

Christian Behrens

Christian Aranowski

Christian Stelter

Kai Sommer

Marc Brickner

Thomas Kotz

Philipp Stadler

Daniel Mohwinkel

Andreas Martin

Micha Weil

Robert Fallak

Eric Vetter

Dominic Neumann

Benjamin Wedekind

Nico Marten

Enrico Thiele

Philipp Robke

Jan-Ole Schulz

Fabian Frei
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1 Hans Holger Meier

Markus Mestel

Patrick Bahms

Christian Renner

Raoul Judel
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34 | Jérg Schopmans

w o W Ul wW| U B

3
2
3
4
3
3
3
4
3

4
4143 236 4|4 4/|+6/ 63
416 4 4 4 3|43/ 3|45
3/3/4/3|5 5 3|54 +13| 70
5.6 4 3333|4355
4145 3/3/3[3|5 5/|+9/ 66
56 5 333/ 3[10 4 4 | 4
5325 5 43[4/ 7|+14 71
5/5 5|32 4,52 3| 4/ 4

+12
+18
+9
+22
+14
+23
+20
+34
+6

132
66
136
71
137
77
148
63

DNF | +999 | 999

Senior
Grandmaster

4 3|5/ 44|34 4
05/06/1713:45|3 |4 4 3|44 4 4|5

4 313|334 ,3|4,4|+9 | 66
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

HYZERNAUTS

7. Potsdamer , Luna Cup” (2017)

Links:
Homepage

german-tour-online.de
Kurs (Disc Golf Metrix)

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304 506071801011 )12]13 141516 17 15 Tot [
Par 3/3,3/3/3|3,3 /4,3 /3/|3/3|3|3/3|3)|4)| 4 57

Avg 3131(35/31(29/33/31/3.8/39|34| 3 |29/31(35/35(3.1/4.2(/3.9|60.3

Difficulty 67|15, 8 |2 (13|11, 1 |(18|14|5 |3 |9 16|17 |10 12| 4 | 3.3

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 35/21 4 |32 4418 11 |59 22 7 |22 40|26 8 22 22 21 42| 456 19%
Par 0 7019173 |63 |61 69|95 |46 32 78|96 80|80 |75 57 |76|79 68 |1289 53%
Bogey 1 24 121 41 |34 | 253028 |25 48 42 16 10|24 35 34 34 22 21| 514 21%
DoubleBogey2|5 1 17 6 5 15 1 4 20 7 1 5 5 13 14 2 10 3 134 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 4 1 3 6 1 2 1 20 | 1%
Other >3 1 9 1 2 13 1%
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https://www.hyzernauts.de/2022/01/10-luna-cup-2022/
https://lunacup.wordpress.com/
https://www.german-tour-online.de/events/details/957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/course/9080
https://discgolfmetrix.com/415280

